
First name Last name Email Leagues and tournaments
Reiss Baxter reiss@rbassigning.com KPL - Etown, UPSL, Etown, Rineyville, and  Meade YSA, 
Julie Belton VHSCRefSched@aol.com Northern KY Soccer League 
Thomas Berger tombergersoccer@gmail.com williamblainbrooks@gmail.com
Jim Bevins jmbevins@suddenlink.net KPL Eastern & SE KY
David Burton burtoncattleco@hotmail.com Winchester YSA
Terri Congleton terricongleton@gmail.com
Corey Coons cmc3scrmn@gmail.com KPL - Bowling Green, SKY , SKY Spring Classic and Kick 
Brian Darling confederateyankeester@gmail.com P.R.O., MLS Next, USL Academy
Kevin Dilbeck kpdilbeck@yahoo.com Boyle County YSA

Kyle Dock dock.kyle@yahoo.com
Louisville Soccer Alliance and Louisville Soccer Club - 
KSSL

Timothy Downs diggidy21@gmail.com Nelson YSA
Melinda Falin melindafalin@yahoo.com Sawyer Recreation
Robert Flickinger rflickinger1@me.com
David Griffith davedgriffith@gmail.com Hopkinsville Valor United FC
Julie Hegerty refschedulerjulie@gmail.com KPL, NKSL, CPL, ECNL, Kings Hammer in NKY
Amanda Hite m8ndy18@hotmail.com LaRue County YSA
George Huffman geohuf@gmail.com KPL - Louisville, Okolona, Jeffersontown, United, 
Scott Kirkpatrick scott.b.kirkpatrick@gmail.com
Michael Kremer mikekremer6@gmail.com
James Long jlong303@gmail.com
Jerry Lowery jlowery26@comcast.net
Victor Petroni ksoa.nisoa@gmail.com Gotham Soccer League, Derby City, Fern Creek, Futsal
David Ralph soccer.referee@outlook.com KPL - Owensboro, Owensboro United, Sports Tudor 
Tony Samons tonysamons@twc.com KPL - Central KY, Lexington Sporting, Lexington Adult
Chris Schurfranz c.schurfranz@gmail.com KASL
Allen Sharon jas_335@yahoo.com I Am 3rd PDA, Jessamine YSA, CK Storm
Stan Sizemore stan.syra@kyreferee.com USYSA National League (E64, GLC), Girls Academy, 
Brian Wilson mrwilson75@gmail.com Campbell County YSA
Justin Woodside JWoodside.referee@gmail.com Kings Hammer Bluegrass and Woodford  YSA
Minors (under age 18) need to cc their parent/guardian on any email/text communication with an Assignor.  
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